MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

ISIN:  DKO0010255975

Overview

2024/05/13 16:59:52

WKN:

Price

204.00 DKK

Difference (2] 0.99% (2.00)
General attributes
ISIN DK0010255975
Symbol MTHH
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 213 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

203.00 DKK (67)
204.00 DKK (16)
203.00 DKK
209.00 DKK
200.00 DKK
202.00 DKK
204.62375 DKK
14,082
2,875,751.00
458

91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010255975&ID_NOTATION=40890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c352ef8ca1b86358938762cbfe6ca72f9dda84c5694600a35795cb53fd758c2f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7694995dfd2ca3887&time=1715747831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=731cad5d8fab0a4d58df2769b03de94fb5913cf764757662b3809aee2a182aa2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b5d0722395fbe3405&time=1715747831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b32a5909b56bda676c30f72527c91c73b54cd3a056fd2d75581ba5857212603c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=65527dc7870cdeba2&time=1715747831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=699f67f1618156aa08257241997f46c78fa0e4ebd644f7841a759bea4a35daa4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41a382a01811d31ae&time=1715747831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e13a9fdc670055e586d664dded4115db73d8a71e3f86213aca885a06d16b1bd3&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea12845a95b28adcc&time=1715747831&tool=RSC

MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

Details

2024/05/13 16:59:52

Price
204.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.99% (2.00)

ISIN DK0010255975
Symbol MTHH
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 213 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 203.00 DKK (67)
Ask (Ask size) 204.00 DKK (16)
Open 203.00 DKK
High 209.00 DKK
Low 200.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 202.00 DKK
VWAP 204.62375 DKK
Volume (pcs) 14,082
Trading volume 2,875,751.00
Number of trades 458
Last size 91
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +74.36% +46.24% -12.82%
Perf (abs.) +87.00 +64.50 -30.00
Beta -0.03 0.03 0.24
Volatility = 48.49 40.50 42.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

203.00 DKK (5,994
216.21 DKK (7,747
164.98 DKK (6,952
132.22 DKK (4,100
245.00 DKK (2024/04/11
113.50 DKK (2024/01/17
245.00 DKK (2024/04/11
95.20 DKK (2023/08/22

—_ — — — — — ~— —

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 16:59 204.00 DKK 2.88 458

Copenhagen 13

London Stock 2022/01/ 17:15 200.00 DKK 0.03 2

Exchange 27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024717

MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
MT HOJGAARD HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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